
98

Round trip from Flåm via Gudvangen  
Flåm-Gudvangen-Voss-Myrdal-Flåm

1.10-31.12
2017 DAILY

Round trip from Voss via Myrdal   
Voss-Myrdal-Flåm-Gudvangen-Voss

Round trip from Voss via Gudvangen 
Voss-Gudvangen-Flåm-Myrdal-Voss

1.10-9.12

1.10-31.10
2017 DAILY

2017 DAILY
10.12-31.12

1.11-31.12

R  Seat reservation required.   

    

Boat from Flåm 09:30  
To Gudvangen 11:30 

Bus from Gudvangen 12:00  
To Voss 12:55 

Train from Voss 14:41  
To  Myrdal 15:32 

Train from Myrdal 15:50  
To Flåm 16:35 

Train from Voss 10:01 09:08 R  
To Myrdal 10:51 09:48 

Train from Myrdal 10:58 10:05  
To Flåm 11:55 10:55 

Boat from Flåm 15:00 15:00  
To Gudvangen 17:00 17:00 

Bus from Gudvangen 17:25 17:25  
To Voss 18:20 18:20 

Bus from Voss 10:10 10:10 
To Gudvangen 11:05 11:05

Boat from Gudvangen 12:00 12:00 
To Flåm 14:00 14:00

Train from Flåm 14:40 14:40 
To Myrdal 15:30 15:30

Train from Myrdal 15:43 15:42 
To Voss 16:35 16:33

Ph
ot

o 
©

 P
ål

 E
dm

un
ds

on
 / 

Fl
åm

 A
S


